1.1.29.2 Business Case at FEL-2; 

1.1.29.3 Business Plan (FID) at FEL-3; and 

1.1.29.4 Financial Close; 

https://www.lawinsider.com/dictionary/heel

1.1.30 "Liquefied Natural Gas or 'LNG'" means Natural Gas that has been cooled to 

a liquid state, at approximately -162°C (minus one hundred and sixty-two 

degrees Celsius), enabling storage and transportation thereof by ship, road or 

rail due to the volume of Natural Gas in the liquid state being significantly lower 

than its volume in the gaseous state; 

1.1.31 "LNGC" means a Liquefied Natural Gas carrier;

[...]

Internal Costs include but are not limited to the salaries of the Party'...
	1.1.29 "Key Outputs" means the following discrete outcomes of the Scope of Work:
	1.1.30 "Liquefied Natural Gas or 'LNG'" means Natural Gas that has been cooled to a liquid state, at approximately -162 C (minus one hundred and sixty-two degrees Celsius), enabling storage and transportation thereof by ship, road or rail due to the v...
	1.1.31 "LNGC" means a Liquefied Natural Gas carrier;
	1.1.32 "National Ports Act" means National Ports Act No. 12 of 2005 as amended;
	1.1.33